6/25/2017

14

15
16
17
18
19

1776102459
1776101084

1776107334

1776105691

1776109855
1776100851
1776111237
1776111082
1776108734
1776104244
1776111588
1776110850
1776104311

1776109938

1776104193
1776105866
1776108801
1776107122
1776102590

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION OBC B

TANMOY GHOSH
PALLABI ROY

SAYANTAN
CHANDRA

SWARALIPI
MAZUMDER

UTSA PAUL
KOYELI BANIK
PRATYUSHA PAUL
MANISHA KUMARI
RATNA DEY

DWIP SHIL
AAKASH BACHHAR
TASHNIM KAUSAR
SAYANI ROY

OINDREELA
CHANDRA

ABHISHEK DAS
SAYAN DAM
NIBEDITA DEB
SUVO DEBNATH
BIDISHA DAS

OBCB
OBCB

OBCB

OBCB

OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB

OBCB

OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB
OBCB

347.00
314.00

297.00

297.00

272.00
284.00
279.00
283.00
268.00
279.00
263.00
281.00
261.00

266.00

251.00
252.00
247.00
251.00
213.00

87
74

84

65

83
71
74
70
81
67
78
60
64

57

65
52
54
50
60

434.00
388.00

381.00

362.00

355.00
355.00
353.00
353.00
349.00
346.00
341.00
341.00
325.00

323.00

316.00
304.00
301.00
301.00
273.00
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